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Time table for OT-PT Batch 2021 (September 2023) 

 
Batch – OT-PT 2nd Year                                 Date 03/10/2023 

Venue- Demo room A 

Time- 3-5 pm 
 

 

 

  
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 4/9/23 Insulin Dr. Suchi  Bansod 

2 Tuesday 5/9/23 Oral hypoglycemic drugs Dr. Divya Raj 

3 Wednesday 6/9/23 Anabolic steroids Dr.Suchi  Bansod 

4 Monday 11/9/23 Estrogen, progesterone, OC Pills, 

Androgen - I 

Dr. Sneha  Bansod 

5 Tuesday 12/9/23 Estrogen, progesterone, OC Pills, 

Androgen - II 

Dr. Sneha Pawar 

6 Wednesday 13/9/23 Rheumatoid arthritis & Gout Dr. Divya Raj 

7 Monday 18/9/23 Introduction of alcohol Dr. Girish Wankhede 

8 Wednesday 20/9/23 Anticonvulsants Dr. Rahul Gholse 

9 Monday 25/9/23 Antipyretics & analgesics - I Dr. Dharti Lokhande 

10 Tuesday 26/9/23 Antipyretics & analgesics - II Dr. Dharti Lokhande 


